Name

Damian Kenneally
James Doran
Aoife Cooke

Mark Smith

David Greene
Brendan Sheehan
Ken ince

Pat O’ Connor
Linda o sullivan
Jonathan Kenneally
Paul Cotter

Glenn Kenneally
TOM FOX

John Sheehan
Richard Hawkins
Karen Bevan
Jack Murphy
Sandra Manning
Ray Harrington
Michael Connern
Finbarr Lehane
Ruairi O’Callaghan
Enda Kiernan
Alan O'Brien

Paul O Brien
Mike O Connor
Jason O'Mahony
Mark O'Keeffe
Olga O'Sullivan
Elaine Guinane
Danny Luxton
Alan Bateman
Kevin Mansfield
Denis Carroll

Ed Fitzgerald
Niall McSweeney
Andrew Macdonald
David Conway
James Quinlan
Grellan McGrath
Mary Sweeney
Eddie Trindle
Darren Casey
Siobhan Holland
lan O Brien

David O’Keeffe
Joanna Riddell

Gender Time

Male 00:27:22
Male 00:27:28
Female 00:27:36
Male 00:27:50
Male 00:28:27
Male 00:28:29
Male 00:28:51
Male 00:30:09
Female 00:31:26
Male 00:31:41
Male 00:31:43
Male 00:31:49
Male 00:31:50
Male 00:32:02
Male 00:33:08
Female 00:33:18
Male 00:33:29
Female 00:33:49
Male 00:33:50
Male 00:33:58
Male 00:34:18
Male 00:34:21
Male 00:34:31
Male 00:35:00
Male 00:35:05
Male 00:35:46
Male 00:35:59
Male 00:36:31
Female 00:37:00
Female 00:37:45
Male 00:37:48
Male 00:37:50
Male 00:37:57
Male 00:38:00
Male 00:38:04
Male 00:38:24
Male 00:39:07
Male 00:39:29
Male 00:39:32
Male 00:39:43
Female @ 00:40:00
Male 00:40:48
Male 00:40:50
Female 00:40:59
Male 00:41:03
Male 00:41:36

Female 00:42:34



John Dunphy
Brian Hegarty
Frank Cotter
Ken Nyhan
Martin O Leary
Tamara

joseph murphy
Cian Quigley
Mike McGrath
Michelle Cheung
Colette Cotter
Karen

Robyn Dransfield
Derek Costello
Betty O Riordan
Billy Desmond
Ber Looney
Denis Looney
Pat Ryan

Alan Wong

John Dunleavy
Jacqueline Slyne

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

00:42:42
00:42:45
00:42:46
00:43:00
00:43:08
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:44:02
00:44:26
00:44:27
00:45:58
00:46:30
00:46:45
00:47:33
00:47:33
00:48:10
00:48:52
01:03:34
01:35:00



