2

Jaha Durahu	NA-1-	00.40.40
John Dunphy	Male	00:42:42
Brian Hegarty	Male	00:42:45
Frank Cotter	Male	00:42:46
Ken Nyhan	Male	00:43:00
Martin O Leary	Male	00:43:08
Tamara	Female	00:43:17
joseph murphy	Male	00:43:18
Cian Quigley	Male	00:43:50
Mike McGrath	Male	00:43:54
Michelle Cheung	Female	00:43:56
Colette Cotter	Female	00:44:02
Karen	Female	00:44:26
Robyn Dransfield	Female	00:44:27
Derek Costello	Male	00:45:58
Betty O Riordan	Female	00:46:30
Billy Desmond	Male	00:46:45
Ber Looney	Female	00:47:33
Denis Looney	Male	00:47:33
Pat Ryan	Male	00:48:10
Alan Wong	Male	00:48:52
John Dunleavy	Male	01:03:34
Jacqueline Slyne	Female	01:35:00
ouoquomio oryno	Tomalo	01.56.66
-		
-		